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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MARALYAN, Arianna ARM 27-06-2001
2 AGATH, Thordis AUT 179 31-03-2001
3 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 70 05-02-2001
4 ZERLAUTH, Anna Lea AUT 166 01-06-2003
5 IDRISZADE, Azerin AZE 456 19-03-2004
6 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 15-12-2002
7 BEKEN, Solane BEL 55 12-04-2001
8 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 160 10-03-2003
9 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 45 31-01-2001
10 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 20 29-05-2001
11 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 121 02-04-2002
12 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 312 12-06-2001
13 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 291 16-01-2001
14 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 256 25-03-2002
15 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 88 25-04-2002
16 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 156 25-10-2001
17 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 192 07-10-2001
18 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 303 04-07-2002
19 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 169 20-03-2002
20 RAPOSO, Dana ESP 326 02-09-2002
21 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 358 22-11-2001
22 TORREGO, Alicia ESP 193 11-07-2002
23 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 139 25-06-2002
24 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 53 12-04-2001
25 PALK, Madli EST 95 26-06-2003
26 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 30 16-02-2001
27 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23 23-08-2001
28 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 2 27-01-2001
29 POYSTI, Laura FIN 362 26-02-2002
30 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 75 20-06-2001
31 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 240 04-06-2001
32 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 158 04-01-2001
33 LOUIS, Avery GBR 27 13-09-2001
34 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 123 06-05-2003
35 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 109 29-05-2002
36 FRIEDERICH, Adriana GER 47 07-03-2001
37 GREUL, Kerstin GER 97 01-07-2002
38 KIRSCHNER, Elena GER 141 01-03-2002
39 TEUBER, Carolin GER 69 14-05-2001
40 BUKI, Lili HUN 9 05-05-2002
41 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 11 27-09-2001
42 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 39 29-06-2001
43 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 1 30-09-2002
44 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 267 01-01-2003
45 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 184 20-10-2003
46 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 304 07-05-2001
47 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 66 29-01-2003
48 GALPER, Eva ISR 233 21-11-2002
49 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 3 18-05-2001
50 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 34 19-08-2001
51 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 8 08-09-2001
52 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 31 19-04-2001
53 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 117 20-04-2001
54 KROESE, Katelijn NED 168 07-10-2001
55 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 118 25-12-2002
56 KLASIK, Alicja POL 12 14-02-2004
57 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 77 26-03-2002
58 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 155 22-06-2003
59 DURAU, Claudia ROU 61 16-08-2001
60 ENACHE, Talida ROU 32 31-10-2001
61 GHICA, Andrada ROU 22 20-03-2003
62 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 6 26-06-2001
63 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 10 12-07-2001
64 BEKMURZOVA, Iana RUS 49 08-09-2003
65 LIAKHOVA, Anna RUS 113 25-07-2002
66 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 13 15-10-2002
67 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 17 15-05-2002
68 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 68 21-09-2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 60 13-04-2001
70 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 263 22-03-2002
71 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 260 23-08-2002
72 THIM, Lovisa SWE 333 16-08-2001
73 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 125 16-02-2001
74 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 272 25-05-2002
75 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 128 28-08-2003
76 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 252 06-02-2002
77 ERMAN, Lal TUR 215 25-05-2001
78 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 29 16-05-2002
79 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 59 08-09-2001
80 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 35 08-05-2002
81 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 7 28-03-2001



12 pools
3 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
62 (76.54% of 81) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 1
2 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 2
3 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 3
4 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 6
5 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 7
6 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 8
7 BUKI, Lili HUN 9
8 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 10
9 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 11
10 KLASIK, Alicja POL 12
11 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 13
12 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 17
13 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 20
14 GHICA, Andrada ROU 22
15 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23
16 LOUIS, Avery GBR 27
17 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 29
18 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 30
19 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 31
20 ENACHE, Talida ROU 32
21 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 34
22 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 35
23 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 39
24 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 45
25 FRIEDERICH, Adriana GER 47
26 BEKMURZOVA, Iana RUS 49
27 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 53
28 BEKEN, Solane BEL 55
29 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 59
30 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 60
31 DURAU, Claudia ROU 61
32 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 66
33 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 68
34 TEUBER, Carolin GER 69
35 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 70
36 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 75
37 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 77
38 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 88
39 PALK, Madli EST 95
40 GREUL, Kerstin GER 97
41 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 109
42 LIAKHOVA, Anna RUS 113
43 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 117
44 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 118
45 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 121
46 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 123
47 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 125
48 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 128
49 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 139
50 KIRSCHNER, Elena GER 141
51 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 155
52 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 156
53 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 158
54 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 160
55 ZERLAUTH, Anna Lea AUT 166
56 KROESE, Katelijn NED 168
57 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 169
58 AGATH, Thordis AUT 179
59 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 184
60 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 192
61 TORREGO, Alicia ESP 193
62 ERMAN, Lal TUR 215
63 GALPER, Eva ISR 233
64 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 240
65 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 252
66 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 256
67 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 260
68 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 263



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 267
70 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 272
71 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 291
72 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 303
73 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 304
74 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 312
75 RAPOSO, Dana ESP 326
76 THIM, Lovisa SWE 333
77 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 358
78 POYSTI, Laura FIN 362
79 IDRISZADE, Azerin AZE 456
80 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE
81 MARALYAN, Arianna ARM
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):
BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

FRIEDERICH, Adriana GER

ZUGASTI, Paula ESP

MUHARI, Eszter HUN

DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR

VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE

AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR

VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL

Strip Yellow

10:00

Referee(s):
CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

WRAMNER, Natalie SWE

MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR

RAPOSO, Dana ESP

KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN

KIRSCHNER, Elena GER

BEKMURZOVA, Iana RUS

Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):
GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

SADOVA, Dariia UKR

AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR

KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA

ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL

KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR

GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST



Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR

KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL

CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE

LEONTE, Mihaela ROU

BEKEN, Solane BEL

LOMBARDI, Marta ITA

THIM, Lovisa SWE

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

JANELLI, ZOFIA POL

FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP

ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR

ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE

REPANATI, Benedetta ITA

BURSOVA, Regina SVK

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

ROMMES, Noelia BEL

DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

ENACHE, Talida ROU

GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE

PIZZINI, Alessia ITA

POYSTI, Laura FIN



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

IDRISZADE, Azerin AZE

DURAU, Claudia ROU

MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR

ZERLAUTH, Anna Lea AUT

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

LIAKHOVA, Anna RUS

BUKI, Lili HUN

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS

SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE

GREUL, Kerstin GER

CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR

FEYGIN, Nikol ISR

ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR

KROESE, Katelijn NED

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN

LOUIS, Avery GBR

SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI

PALK, Madli EST

DEKANY, Kinga HUN

MARALYAN, Arianna ARM

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

GALPER, Eva ISR

KLASIK, Alicja POL

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

AGATH, Thordis AUT

TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR

TEUBER, Carolin GER

Strip Podium

10:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

ERMAN, Lal TUR

GHICA, Andrada ROU

BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE

BOGDANOV, Adele ISR

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

MINNULLINA, Ella RUS

Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

GABUTTI, Emilie SUI

STASZULONEK, Karolina POL

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

TORREGO, Alicia ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BUKI, Lili HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T MUHARI, Eszter HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T LOUIS, Avery GBR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
7 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 5 1.00 25 17 +8 Advanced
9 BEKMURZOVA, Iana RUS 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
10 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
11 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
12 LIAKHOVA, Anna RUS 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
13 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
14 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 TEUBER, Carolin GER 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
17 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
18 FRIEDERICH, Adriana GER 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
19 GREUL, Kerstin GER 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
20 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
21T JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
21T AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
24 PALK, Madli EST 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
25 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
26 ERMAN, Lal TUR 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
27 GHICA, Andrada ROU 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
29 KLASIK, Alicja POL 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
30 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
31T ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
31T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
34 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
35 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36 KROESE, Katelijn NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
38T ENACHE, Talida ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
38T BEKEN, Solane BEL 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
40 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
41 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
42 RAPOSO, Dana ESP 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
43 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
44 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
45 GALPER, Eva ISR 2 0.40 21 17 +4 Advanced
46 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 2 0.40 19 15 +4 Advanced
47 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
48 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
49 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
50 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
51 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
52 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
53 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
54 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
55 DURAU, Claudia ROU 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
56 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
57 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
58 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
59 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
60 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
61 THIM, Lovisa SWE 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
62 POYSTI, Laura FIN 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
63 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
64 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
65 TORREGO, Alicia ESP 1 0.20 20 21 -1 Eliminated
66 AGATH, Thordis AUT 1 0.20 20 24 -4 Eliminated
67 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
68 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
70 KIRSCHNER, Elena GER 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
71 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
72 MARALYAN, Arianna ARM 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
73 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
74 ZERLAUTH, Anna Lea AUT 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
75 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
76 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
77 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
78 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
79 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
80 IDRISZADE, Azerin AZE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

1

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

2

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

3

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

4

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

5

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

6

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

7

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

2

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

4

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

5

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

6

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

7

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

8

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

9

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

11

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

12

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

13

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

14

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

15

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

16

Table of 64

HUN

SVK

POL

ROU

RUS

FIN

ISR

RUS

SWE

SUI

EST

HUN

BLR

FIN

ITA

(5) BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen
RUS

(60) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

UKR

BEL

POL

GBR

CZE

RUS

CZE

GBR

ISR

FIN

POL

NED

SWE

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

3

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

4

Table of 8

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

5

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

6

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

7

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

8

Table of 16

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

9

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

10

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

11

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

12

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

13

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

14

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

15

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

16

Table of 32

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

17

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

18

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

19

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

20

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

21

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

22

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

23

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

24

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

25

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

26

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

27

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

28

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

29

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

30

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

GBR

FIN

BEL

POL

GER

EST

AUT

SUI

ITA

LAT

ITA

TUR

ROU

ROU

BEL

ITA

SWE

IRL

BEL

TUR

EST

ESP

ROU

HUN

GER

BLR

UKR

GER

EST

BLR

UKR



Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

1

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

1

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

3

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

4

Table of 8

HUN

ITA

UKR

HUN

POL

ITA

HUN

UKR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
2 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 27-09-2001
3T STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 26-03-2002
3T KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 18-05-2001
5 BUKI, Lili HUN 05-05-2002
6 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 08-09-2001
7 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
8 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 28-03-2001
9 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 19-08-2001
10 BEKMURZOVA, Iana RUS 08-09-2003
11 LIAKHOVA, Anna RUS 25-07-2002
12 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 25-04-2002
13 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 15-05-2002
14 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 29-01-2003
15 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
16 BEKEN, Solane BEL 12-04-2001
17 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
18 LOUIS, Avery GBR 13-09-2001
19 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 22-03-2002
20 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 26-06-2001
21 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27-01-2001
22 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 25-12-2002
23 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16-02-2001
24 PALK, Madli EST 26-06-2003
25 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 29-06-2001
26 GHICA, Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
27 KLASIK, Alicja POL 14-02-2004
28 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 13-04-2001
29 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 16-05-2002
30 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 19-04-2001
31 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 12-04-2001
32 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 12-06-2001
33 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 12-07-2001
34 TEUBER, Carolin GER 14-05-2001
35 FRIEDERICH, Adriana GER 07-03-2001
36 GREUL, Kerstin GER 01-07-2002
37 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
38 ERMAN, Lal TUR 25-05-2001
39 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29-05-2001
40 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 22-06-2003
41 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 25-03-2002
42 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 31-01-2001
43 KROESE, Katelijn NED 07-10-2001
44 ENACHE, Talida ROU 31-10-2001
45 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 02-04-2002
46 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 21-09-2001
47 RAPOSO, Dana ESP 02-09-2002
48 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 04-01-2001
49 GALPER, Eva ISR 21-11-2002
50 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 15-10-2002
51 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
52 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 05-02-2001
53 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 29-05-2002
54 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 07-10-2001
55 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 20-04-2001
56 DURAU, Claudia ROU 16-08-2001
57 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 16-02-2001
58 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 04-06-2001
59 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 01-01-2003
60 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 10-03-2003
61 THIM, Lovisa SWE 16-08-2001
62 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26-02-2002
63 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 25-06-2002
64 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 16-01-2001
65 TORREGO, Alicia ESP 11-07-2002
66 AGATH, Thordis AUT 31-03-2001
67 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 20-10-2003
68 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 07-05-2001
70 KIRSCHNER, Elena GER 01-03-2002
71 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 25-10-2001
72 MARALYAN, Arianna ARM 27-06-2001
73 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 23-08-2002
74 ZERLAUTH, Anna Lea AUT 01-06-2003
75 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 04-07-2002
76 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 06-02-2002
77 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 22-11-2001
78 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 15-12-2002
79 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 20-03-2002
80 IDRISZADE, Azerin AZE 19-03-2004



European Cadet Championships 2018
Friday, March 2, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ, Leon SUI B 18031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS B 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Assist: 1


